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Special City Council Meeting to discuss the Harvard Square Overlay Zoning Petition 

COMMITTEE REPORTS 
1. Report of the Ordinance Committee - Committee 
Meeting - Dec 11, 2019 5:30pm 
Regarding the Harvard Square Zoning Petition 
Present: Carlone, Devereux, Kelley, Mallon, McGovern, 
Simmons, Siddiqui, Zondervan 

2. Report of the Ordinance Committee - Committee 
Meeting - Jan 30, 2020 5:30pm 
Regarding the reconvened hearing regarding the Harvard 
Square Zoning Petition 
Present: Carlone, Mallon, McGovern, Siddiqui, 
Sobrinho-Wheeler, Zondervan, Simmons (late), Toomey 
(late) 

3. Motion to amend the petition by the substitution 
with the language as recommended by the Ordinance 
Committee on January 30, 2020 

4. A Zoning Petition has been received from 
Suzanne P. Blier regarding Harvard Square Zoning 
Petition. 

HEARING SCHEDULE 
Tues, Feb 18 
3:00pm   The City Council will hold a special meeting to 
discuss the Harvard Square Overlay zoning 
petition.  (Sullivan Chamber - televised) 

Wed, Feb 19 
10:00am   The Government Operations Committee will 
meet to discuss extending the contract of City Manager 
Louis A. DePasquale beyond January 
2021.  (Ackermann Room - televised) 

Mon, Feb 24 
5:30pm   City Council Meeting  (Sullivan Chamber - 
televised) 

Tues, Feb 25 
3:00pm   Roundtable/Working Meeting the purpose of 
discussing legislative priorities.   (Sullivan Chamber - 
televised) 

Mon, Mar 2 
5:30pm   City Council Meeting  (Sullivan Chamber - 
televised) 

Mon, Mar 16 
5:30pm   City Council Meeting  (Sullivan Chamber - 
televised) 

Mon, Mar 23 
5:30pm   City Council Meeting  (Sullivan Chamber - 
televised) 

Mon, Mar 30 
5:30pm   City Council Meeting  (Sullivan Chamber - 
televised) 

Mon, Apr 6 
5:30pm   City Council Meeting  (Sullivan Chamber - 
televised) 

Mon, Apr 13 
5:30pm   City Council Meeting  (Sullivan Chamber - 
televised) 

Thurs, Apr 16 
5:30pm   The Health and Environment Committee to 
hear a progress report and recommendations from the 
Climate Resilience Zoning Task Force.  (Sullivan 
Chamber - televised) 

Mon, Apr 27 
5:30pm   City Council Meeting  (Sullivan Chamber - 
televised) 

Mon, May 4 
5:30pm   City Council Meeting  (Sullivan Chamber - 
televised) 

Mon, May 11 
5:30pm   City Council Meeting  (Sullivan Chamber - 
televised) 

Tues, May 12 
9:00am   The Finance Committee will meet for a public 
hearing on the FY21 budget.  (Sullivan Chamber - 
televised) 

Wed, May 13 
5:00pm   The Finance Committee will meet for 
continued public hearings on the FY21 
budget.  (Sullivan Chamber - televised) 

Mon, May 18 
5:30pm   City Council Meeting  (Sullivan Chamber - 
televised) 

Mon, June 1 
5:30pm   City Council Meeting  (Sullivan Chamber – 
televised)
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